DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

ADVANCED JOINERY & CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

ADVANCED JOINERY & CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

ADVANCED JOINERY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED KEYS LIMITED

ADVANCED LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIES
EUROPE LTD

ADVANCED LEISURE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

ADVANCED LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ADVANCED LOCKSMITHS LTD

ADVANCED MANAGEMENT SERVICES
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ADVANCED MANUFACTURING DEVELOPMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED MARK LIMITED

ADVANCED MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

ADVANCED MINIBUS LIMITED

ADVANCED MOBILE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED MODULAR ROOFING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

ADVANCED MOTOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED MOTOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED MOTOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED OXIDATION LIMITED

ADVANCED OXIDATION LIMITED

ADVANCED OXIDATION LIMITED

ADVANCEDPAY LIMITED

ADVANCEDPAY LIMITED

ADVANCED PAYPOINT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

ADVANCED PLASTICS (SOUTH WALES)
LIMITED

ADVANCED PORTFOLIO TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

ADVANCED PORTFOLIO TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

ADVANCED PORTFOLIO TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

ADVANCED POWER SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED POWER SOLUTIONS LTD

ADVANCED PRINTING SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

ADVANCED REJUVENATION TECHNOLOGIES
LTD

ADVANCED ROOFING & TECHNOLOGY LTD

ADVANCED ROOFING & TECHNOLOGY LTD

ADVANCED ROOFING & TECHNOLOGY LTD

ADVANCED SCAFFOLDING (BRISTOL)
LIMITED

ADVANCED SOLUTIONS GROUP LIMITED

ADVANCED SPEECH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ADVANCED TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED VISION TRANSPORT LIMITED

ADVANCED VISUAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED WATER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

07561586

07561586

03772703
04819163
05477308

05615795
06304794
04096436
04767696

04189513

06851745
02942957
04249147

06965921
04812443
02823042

03390722
03390722
03390722
04251061
04251061
04251061
04464721
04464721
03997609
07287306

03456205

06312142
06312142
06312142
07309358
05500165
04020195

07256283

07609978
07609978
07609978
05246095

03074848
06370285
02568731
07047391
02730157
04344970

08/07/2011
08/07/2011

08/07/2011
06/07/2011
07/07/2011

11/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011
06/07/2011

12/07/2011

07/07/2011
06/07/2011
12/07/2011

06/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011

12/07/2011
07/07/2011
12/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
11/07/2011
06/07/2011

12/07/2011

11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011
06/07/2011

07/07/2011

07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011

06/07/2011
08/07/2011
06/07/2011
10/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011

ADVANCED WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ADVANCED WEB SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

ADVANCE FINANCIAL PLANNING
(IFAS-SOUTH WEST) LIMITED

ADVANCE INSURANCE SERVICES
(MIDLANDS) LTD

ADVANCE INSURANCE SERVICES
(MIDLANDS) LTD

ADVANCE INTERNATIONAL MEDIA LIMITED

ADVANCE LIFTS LIMITED

ADVANCE MAINTENANCE LIMITED

ADVANCE PARK LIMITED

ADVANCE PROPERTY SERVICES
[NORTHWEST] LIMITED

ADVANCE RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ADVANCE SCREEDING LIMITED

ADVANCE SECURITY LIMITED

ADVANCE SERVICES (UK) LTD

ADVANCE SERVICES (UK) LTD

ADVANCE SPECIALISED PRODUCTS LTD

ADVANCE SPECIALISED PRODUCTS LTD

ADVANCESTAKE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ADVANCE SUNNY SPAIN LIMITED

ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ADVANCE TEST MANAGEMENT LTD

ADVANCE TEST MANAGEMENT LTD

ADVANCE VENDING SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANSIS LIMITED

ADVANTA HOLDINGS LIMITED

ADVANTAGE SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANTAGE ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION
LIMITED

ADVANTAGE AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED

ADVANTAGE BUSINESS GROUP LIMITED

ADVANTAGE CIVIL ENGINEERING
SUPPLIES LIMITED

ADVANTAGE CIVIL ENGINEERING
SUPPLIES LIMITED

ADVANTAGE CIVIL ENGINEERING
SUPPLIES LIMITED

ADVANTAGE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ADVANTAGE ENTERTAINMENT
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

ADVANTAGE GLOBAL POSITIONING LIMITED

ADVANTAGE IFA LIMITED

ADVANTAGE MEDIA SALES LIMITED

ADVANTAGE MOTOR FINANCE LIMITED

ADVANTAGE ONLINE LIMITED

ADVANTAGE ONLINE LIMITED

ADVANTAGE PARTNER FINANCE LTD

ADVANTAGE PARTNER FINANCE LTD

ADVANTAGE PARTNER FINANCE LTD

ADVANTAGE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

06773731
06438557
01742090
06861584

06621734

06621734

05846050
01994099
06941555
04682133
06623287

03217380

03680909
03712785
07264982
07264982
07700019
07700019
02156322

05299669
03391710
07698290
07698290
02647287
05612474
05171185
02308324
04764651

02945484
06975109
03820875

03820875

03820875

03730047
04472310

06617694
07175612
05846110
03773678
07682900
07682900
07036720
07036720
07036720
06952295
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12/07/2011
11/07/2011
06/07/2011
07/07/2011

08/07/2011
08/07/2011

08/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
11/07/2011

06/07/2011

12/07/2011
06/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011

07/07/2011
06/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
06/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011

11/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011

08/07/2011
12/07/2011

07/07/2011
12/07/2011

09/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
07/07/2011



