DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
ADVANCED JOINERY & CONSTRUCTION	07561586	(B4)	08/07/2011	ADVANCED WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06773731	(C2)	12/07/2011
LIMITED		(/	, ,	ADVANCED WEB SERVICES LIMITED	06438557		11/07/2011
ADVANCED JOINERY & CONSTRUCTION	07561586	(B4)	08/07/2011	ADVANCE ELECTRONICS LIMITED	01742090	. ,	06/07/2011
LIMITED				ADVANCE FINANCIAL PLANNING	06861584	(D1)	07/07/2011
ADVANCED JOINERY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03772703	(D2)	08/07/2011	(IFAS-SOUTH WEST) LIMITED			
ADVANCED KEYS LIMITED	04819163	(D2)	06/07/2011	ADVANCE INSURANCE SERVICES	06621734	(D2)	08/07/2011
ADVANCED LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIES	05477308	(D2)	07/07/2011	(MIDLANDS) LTD			
EUROPE LTD				ADVANCE INSURANCE SERVICES	06621734	(D1)	08/07/2011
ADVANCED LEISURE TECHNOLOGIES PLC	05615795	. ,	11/07/2011	(MIDLANDS) LTD			
ADVANCED LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED		, ,		ADVANCE INTERNATIONAL MEDIA LIMITED	05846050	, ,	08/07/2011
ADVANCED LOCKSMITHS LTD	04096436	, ,	08/07/2011	ADVANCE LIFTS LIMITED	01994099	, ,	06/07/2011
ADVANCED MANAGEMENT SERVICES	04767696	(F1)	06/07/2011	ADVANCE MAINTENANCE LIMITED	06941555	, ,	06/07/2011
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED				ADVANCE PARK LIMITED	04682133	, ,	06/07/2011
ADVANCED MANUFACTURING DEVELOPMENT	04189513	(D2)	12/07/2011	ADVANCE PROPERTY SERVICES	06623287	(D2)	11/07/2011
SERVICES LIMITED			/ /	[NORTHWEST] LIMITED			
ADVANCED MARK LIMITED	06851745	. ,		ADVANCE RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS	03217380	(D2)	06/07/2011
ADVANCED MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	02942957	. ,	06/07/2011	LIMITED	0060000	(-1)	10/07/0011
ADVANCED MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES	04249147	(D2)	12/07/2011	ADVANCE SCREEDING LIMITED	03680909	, ,	12/07/2011
LIMITED	0.6065001	(51)	06/07/0011	ADVANCE SECURITY LIMITED	03712785	, ,	06/07/2011
ADVANCED MINIBUS LIMITED	06965921	. ,		ADVANCE SERVICES (UK) LTD	07264982	, ,	12/07/2011
ADVANCED MOBILE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04812443	. ,	12/07/2011	ADVANCE SERVICES (UK) LTD	07264982	, ,	12/07/2011
ADVANCED MODULAR ROOFING SYSTEMS LIMITED	02823042	(DZ)	11/07/2011	ADVANCE SPECIALISED PRODUCTS LTD ADVANCE SPECIALISED PRODUCTS LTD	07700019 07700019	, ,	11/07/2011 11/07/2011
ADVANCED MOTOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03390722	(02)	12/07/2011	ADVANCE SPECIALISED PRODUCTS LID ADVANCESTAKE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	02156322	, ,	11/07/2011
ADVANCED MOTOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03390722	,	07/07/2011	LIMITED	02130322	(DI)	11/0//2011
ADVANCED MOTOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03390722	. ,		ADVANCE SUNNY SPAIN LIMITED	05299669	(D1)	07/07/2011
ADVANCED MOTOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED ADVANCED OXIDATION LIMITED	04251061		07/07/2011	ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	03391710	, ,	06/07/2011
ADVANCED OXIDATION LIMITED	04251061	. ,		ADVANCE TEST MANAGEMENT LTD	07698290	, ,	08/07/2011
ADVANCED OXIDATION LIMITED	04251061	, ,	07/07/2011	ADVANCE TEST MANAGEMENT LTD	07698290	, ,	08/07/2011
ADVANCEDPAY LIMITED	04464721		07/07/2011	ADVANCE VENDING SERVICES LIMITED	02647287		06/07/2011
ADVANCEDPAY LIMITED	04464721	. ,	07/07/2011	ADVANSIS LIMITED	05612474	, ,	07/07/2011
ADVANCED PAYPOINT SOLUTIONS LIMITED		` '	11/07/2011	ADVANTA HOLDINGS LIMITED	05171185	, ,	07/07/2011
ADVANCED PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT	07287306	, ,	06/07/2011	ADVANTAGE SERVICES LIMITED	02308324	, ,	11/07/2011
LIMITED		(/	, ,	ADVANTAGE ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION	04764651	, ,	12/07/2011
ADVANCED PLASTICS (SOUTH WALES)	03456205	(D1)	12/07/2011	LIMITED		, ,	
LIMITED		, ,		ADVANTAGE AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED	02945484	(D2)	11/07/2011
ADVANCED PORTFOLIO TECHNOLOGIES LTD.	06312142	(C3)	11/07/2011	ADVANTAGE BUSINESS GROUP LIMITED	06975109	(D1)	08/07/2011
ADVANCED PORTFOLIO TECHNOLOGIES LTD.	06312142	(C3)	11/07/2011	ADVANTAGE CIVIL ENGINEERING	03820875	(C3)	08/07/2011
ADVANCED PORTFOLIO TECHNOLOGIES LTD.	06312142	(C3)	11/07/2011	SUPPLIES LIMITED			
ADVANCED POWER SERVICES LIMITED	07309358	(D2)	12/07/2011	ADVANTAGE CIVIL ENGINEERING	03820875	(C3)	08/07/2011
ADVANCED POWER SOLUTIONS LTD	05500165	(D2)	08/07/2011	SUPPLIES LIMITED			
ADVANCED PRINTING SERVICES (UK)	04020195	(D2)	06/07/2011	ADVANTAGE CIVIL ENGINEERING	03820875	(D1)	12/07/2011
LIMITED				SUPPLIES LIMITED			
ADVANCED REJUVENATION TECHNOLOGIES	07256283	(E1)	07/07/2011	ADVANTAGE CONSULTANCY LIMITED	03730047	(D1)	07/07/2011
LTD				ADVANTAGE ENTERTAINMENT	04472310	(D2)	12/07/2011
ADVANCED ROOFING & TECHNOLOGY LTD	07609978	(B2)	07/07/2011	DISTRIBUTION LIMITED			
ADVANCED ROOFING & TECHNOLOGY LTD	07609978	, ,	07/07/2011	ADVANTAGE GLOBAL POSITIONING LIMITED	06617694	, ,	09/07/2011
ADVANCED ROOFING & TECHNOLOGY LTD	07609978	. ,		ADVANTAGE IFA LIMITED	07175612	(D1)	07/07/2011
ADVANCED SCAFFOLDING (BRISTOL)	05246095	(C2)	07/07/2011	ADVANTAGE MEDIA SALES LIMITED	05846110		07/07/2011
LIMITED				ADVANTAGE MOTOR FINANCE LIMITED	03773678		11/07/2011
ADVANCED SOLUTIONS GROUP LIMITED	03074848	, ,		ADVANTAGE ONLINE LIMITED	07682900	, ,	11/07/2011
ADVANCED SPEECH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	06370285			ADVANTAGE ONLINE LIMITED	07682900		11/07/2011
ADVANCED TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	02568731			ADVANTAGE PARTNER FINANCE LTD	07036720		11/07/2011
ADVANCED VISION TRANSPORT LIMITED	07047391	. ,		ADVANTAGE PARTNER FINANCE LTD	07036720		11/07/2011
ADVANCED VISUAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	02730157	, ,		ADVANTAGE PARTNER FINANCE LTD	07036720		11/07/2011
ADVANCED WATER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	04344970	(D1)	12/07/2011	ADVANTAGE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	06952295	(D2)	07/07/2011